

CNR No. WBND07-000117-2020

T.S . 93 of 2020

Present: Rajib Sarkar

J.O. Code- WB01509

Order No.12

Dated 17-04-2023

Today is fixed for P.H.

Defendant files a lawyer's hazira.

Plaintiff files a petition praying for time on the ground stated in the petition.

Prayer is considered and allowed.

Fix 13-06-2023 for P.H.

Dictated and corrected by me

Sd/- Rajib Sarkar
Civil Judge (Jr. Divn.),
Nabadwip, Nadia