

T.S 93/2020
Present: Preetha Mukherjee
Civil Judge (Jr. Divn.)
Nabadwip, Nadia (In-charge)
J.O. Code- WB01445

Order No. 28

Dated 14-05-2025

Today is fixed for further Dws I.d DW 2 as special last chancei i.d n.o.

Both parties are present by filing lawyer's hazira.

DW2 Laxman Sarkar files a chief supported by affidavit.

Let it be kept in record.

Regular P.O is on leave. The case is adjourned today.

Fix 23-06-2025 for examination of DW2.

Dictated and Corrected by me)

Sd/- Preetha Mukherjee
Civil Judge(Jr. Divn)
Nabadwip, Nadia (I/C)